
City of Hercules

Legislation Text

111 Civic Drive
Hercules, CA 94547

Proposed Resolution to Amend City Manager Hall’s Employment Agreement to Increase the
Annual Salary from $262,086 to $285,000 and to Provide Education Incentive Pay of 3%
RECOMMENDATION:
Discuss and consider adoption of a resolution to amend City Manager Dante Hall’s Employment
Agreement to increase the current annual salary from $262,086 to $285,000 and to Provide
Education Incentive Pay of 3%.

File #: 22-787, Version: 1

City of Hercules Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

